Total profit/(loss) 2,667,047,594.90 2,067,223,836.63 1,578,583,920.06 1,275,469,723.33 1,017,278,838.50
Income tax expenses 237,824,064.64 150,959,705.84 197,712,209.73 117,204,032.48 (62,262,599.30)
Net profit/(loss) 2,429,223,530.26 1,916,264,130.79 1,380,871,710.33 1,158,265,690.85 1,079,541,437.80
Including: Ne t profit/(loss) attributable to the

parent company 2,289,036,817.45 1,861,998,155.29 1,277,671,818.13 1,128,834,236.51 1,057,303,567.22
Non-controlling shareholders

profit or loss 140,186,712.81 54,265,975.50 103,199,892.20 29,431,454.34 22,237,870.58

Note:  Prepared in accordance with the PRC Accounting Standards, the Comparative figure in 2017 has been

restated.

115DONGFANG ELECTRIC CORPORATION LIMITED

CHANGES IN SHARES AND PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDERS

I. CHANGES IN ORDINARY SHARES CAPITAL

(I) Table of total number of ordinary shares

Total number of ordinary shares of the Company and changes in the
shareholder structure of the Company

1. Table of changes in shares

Prior to the current movements
Increase/(decrease) of current

movements (+, -) After current movements
Number of

shares Percentage Others Sub-total
Number of

 shares Percentage
(%) (%)

I. Sh ares subject to trading
moratorium

782,863,762 25.09 -613,000 -613,000 782,250,762 25.08

1. State-owned shares 0 0 0 0
2. St ate-owned legal person shares 753,903,063 24.17 753,903,063 24.17
3. Ot her domestic shares 28,810,699 0.92 -613,000 -613,000 28,197,699 0.90

Including: sh ares owned by domestic non-
state- owned legal persons

0 0
0 0

Sh ares owned by domestic
natural persons 28,810,699 0.92 -613,000 -613,000 28,197,699 0.90

4. Fo reign owned shares 150,000 0 150,000 0.005
Including: sh ares owned by overseas

legal persons
0 0

0 0
Sh ares owned by overseas

natural persons
150,000 0

150,000 0.005
II. Tr adable shares not subject to

trading moratorium
2,336,900,368 74.91

2,336,900,368 74.92
1. RM B-denominated ordinary shares 1,996,900,368 64.01 1,996,900,368 64.02
2. Do mestic listed foreign shares 0 0 0 0
3. Ov erseas listed foreign shares 340,000,000 10.90 340,000,000 10.90
4. Others 0 0 0 0

III. Total number of shares 3,119,764,130 100 -613,000 -613,000 3,119,151,130 100.00

Note:  Due to changes in the personal circumstances of four Participants under the Restricted Share

Scheme of the Company, the Company repurchased and cancelled a total of 150,000 Restricted

A Shares which were granted but not yet unlocked, and had completed the cancellation on 10

March 2022.  As of the date of disclosure in this report, The total number of ordinary shares of the

Company was 3,119,001,130.

2021  ANNUAL REPORT116

CHANGES IN SHARES AND PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDERS (CONTINUED)

I. CHANGES IN ORDINARY SHARES CAPITAL (CONTINUED)

(I) Table of total number of ordinary shares (Continued)